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Fiber Optic Connector 

Specification 

Compatible with all NTT-FC/SC standards 

 

Ordering Information 

CE-50-C i-Net Networks Fiber Optic Connector Epoxy Multimode 50/125µ SC 

50 50—Multimode 50/125µ, 62—Multimode 62.5/125µ, 09—Singlemode 9/125µ 

T T—ST, C—SC, L—LC 


